General
Industrial T
o
o
ls
RediPower The New Generation of
Industrial Power Tools
Click to go to Contents

SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9521 615 190 952 1 3/8 Friction Ring 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 4.7 10 146 5.75 1.2 2.6
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9522 615 190 952 2 3/8 Friction Ring 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 4.7 10 146 5.75 0.9 2.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9524 615 190 952 4 3/8 Friction Ring 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9525 615 190 952 5 3/8 Pin 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1
Contents
5
R P 9 5 2 6
R P 9 5 2 7

SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9526 615 190 952 6 1/2 Friction Ring 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9527 615 190 952 7 1/2 Pin 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9540 615 190 954 0 1/2 Friction Ring 34-420 25-310 576 425 7.1 15 191 7.5 2.3 5.1
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9541 615 190 954 1 1/2 Friction Ring 27-245 20-180 374 275 6.6 14 168 6.6 2.5 5.5
Contents
6
R P 9 5 4 2
R P 9 5 4 3

SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9542 615 190 954 2 1/2 Pin 27-245 20-180 374 275 6.6. 14 168 6.6 2.5 5.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9543 615 190 954 3 7/16 hex Quick change 27-245 20-180 374 275 6.6 14 199 7.8 2.6 5.8
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9545 615 190 954 5 1/2 Friction Ring 34-420 25-310 644 475 9 19 180 7.1 2.5 5.6
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9550 615 190 955 0 1/2 Friction Ring 34-420 25-310 576 425 7.1 15 191 7.5 2.3 5.1
sockets1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 15/16" AF
RP9552 615 190 955 2 1/2 Friction Ring 34-420 25-310 576 425 7.1 15 191 7.5 2.3 5.1
sockets14, 16, 17, 19 & 22 mm A/F
Contents
7
R P 9 5 4 7

SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9547 615 190 954 7 3/4 Hole 135-810 100-600 1285 950 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9549 615 190 954 9 3/4 Friction Ring 135-810 100-600 1285 950 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9560 615 190 956 0 3/4 Friction Ring 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.8 10.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9561 615 190 956 1 3/4 Hole 102-680 75-500 1020 750 14.1 30 216 8.5 4.8 10.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9551 615 190 955 1 3/4 Friction Ring 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.8 10.5
sockets15/16", 1",11/16", 11/8" AF
RP9553 615 190 955 3 3/4 Friction Ring 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.8 10.5
sockets24, 27, 30, 32 mm A/F
Contents
8
R P 9 5 4 8

SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9548 615 190 954 8 1 Hole 135-810 100-600 1285 950 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9582 615 190 958 2 1 Hole 200-1225 150-900 1900 1400 18.9 40 394 15.5 12.3 27.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9583 615 190 958 3 1 Friction Ring 200-1225 150-900 1900 1400 18.9 40 564 22.2 13.5 29.8
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
SOCKET
RETAINER
WORKING
TORQUE
MAXIMUM
TORQUE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9597 615 190 959 7 1 Hole 380-2450 280-1800 3790 2800 22.7 48 241 9.5 9.1 20
Contents
9
R P 9 4 2 5
R P 9 4 2 9

Noise level: 87 dB(A) - Sound Power: 98 dB(A) - Vibration: 6.2 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPTF
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
in. tr/min Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9425 615 191 942 5 1/4 200 7 5 20 15 4.7 10 165 6.5 0.85 1.9
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• High Power with 3/8" square drive
• Full torque in reverse
• High torque in small package
• Ideal for disassembly operations
• Versatility
• Flexibility
Noise level: 97 dB(A) - Sound Power: 108 dB(A) - Vibration: 7.9 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPTF
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
in. tr/min Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9429 615 191 942 9 3/8 150 14 10 68 50 7.5 16 254 10 1.2 2.6
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• All per RP9429
• 1/2" square drive • Accomodates larger socket range • Flexibility
Noise level: 97 dB(A) - Sound Power: 108 dB(A) - Vibration: 7.9 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPTF
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
in. tr/min Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9430 615 191 943 0 1/2 150 14 10 68 50 7.5 16 254 10 1.2 2.6
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• High Torque capability
• Full torque in reverse
• Lightweight with composite grip

Noise level: 97dB(A) - Sound Power: 108 dB(A) - Vibration: 14.8 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPTF
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
in. tr/min Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9431 615 191 943 1 3/8 190 14 10 122 90 18.5 39 305 12 1.2 2.7
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• All per RP9431
• 1/2" square drive • Accomodates larger socket range • Flexibility
Noise level: 97dB(A) - Sound Power: 108 dB(A) - Vibration: 14.8 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPTF
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
in. tr/min Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9432 615 191 943 2 1/2 190 14 10 122 90 18.5 39 305 12 1.2 2.7
Contents
10
R P 2 7 5 4
R P 2 7 6 4

• Improved productivity
• Improved quality
Noise level: 81 dB(A) - Vibration: <2.5 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/8" BSP
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2754 615 192 275 4 1450 - - 5.0 44 8 17 210 8.3 0.9 2.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2764 615 192 276 4 600 - - 14 124 8 17 228 9 1.0 2.2
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2003 615 192 200 3 1100 0.4 3.5 1.5 13 4.1 9 197 7.7 0.4 0.92
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2007 615 192 200 7 1100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 250 9.8 0.6 1.3
Contents
11
R P 2 0 1 0
R P 2 0 0 8

• Operator comfort
• Improved quality
Noise level: 76 dB(A) - Vibration: <2.5 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/8" BSP
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2010 615 192 201 0 1470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9 20 253 10 0.9 2.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2008 615 192 200 8 1100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 275 10.8 0.7 1.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2012 615 192 201 2 1470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9 20 278 10.9 0.9 2.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2005 615 192 200 5 1100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 182 7.2 0.8 1.8
Contents
12
R P 2 0 1 5
R P 2 0 0 9

• Flexibility
• Improved productivity
Noise level: 81 dB(A) - Vibration: 3.2 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" BSP
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2015 615 192 201 5 1470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9 20 220 8.7 1 2.2
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2009 615 192 200 9 1100 0.4 3.5 4.4 39 6.5 14 250 9.8 0.6 1.3
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2011 615 192 201 1 1470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9 20 278 10.9 0.9 2.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2006 615 192 200 6 1100 0.4 3.5 4.4 39 6.5 14 182 7.2 0.8 1.8
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.
tr/min Nm In lb Nm in lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP2014 615 192 201 4 1470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9 20 220 8.7 1 2.2
Contents
13
R P 9 5 3 4
R P 9 6 7 4

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PAD SIZE
SPINDLE
THREAD
FREE
SPEED
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. tr/min l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9534 615 193 953 4 150 6 5/16"-24f 9000 8.97 19 190 7.5 1.3 2.9
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• 4-in-1 modular sander
• High quality “hook-it” sanding pad
• 3/8" (10mm) random orbit

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PAD SIZE
SPINDLE
THREAD
FREE
SPEED
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. tr/min l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9674 615 193 967 4 150 6 5/16"-24f 9000 8.97 19 190 7.5 1.3 2.9
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• General duty sander
• Rotary & orbital option
• Ideal for multiple applications
• Fine finishing & rapid stock removal
• Flexibility
• Versatility
Noise level: 90 dB(A) - Sound Power: 101 dB(A) - Vibration: 7.3m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4” NPT
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PAD SIZE
SPINDLE
THREAD
FREE
SPEED
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. tr/min l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9164 615 193 916 4 152 6 5/16"-24f 9600 8.8 18 222 8.75 1.7 3.8
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Mini rotary sander
• Adjustable speed regulator
• Through handle exhaust

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PAD SIZE
SPINDLE
THREAD
FREE
SPEED
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. tr/min l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9776 615 193 977 6 76 3 3/8" x 24 14000 8.9 19 121 4.7 0.7 1.5
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• High speed sander
• Variable speed throttle
• Lightweight

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PAD SIZE
SPINDLE
THREAD
FREE
SPEED
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. tr/min l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9778 615 193 977 8 127 5 7/16" - 20 18500 12 26 203 8 1.0 2.3
Contents
14
R P 9 1 0 4
R P 9 1 0 5

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
COLLET
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9104 615 195 910 4 0.04 0.054 60000 3 1/8 3.5 7 133 5.2 0.2 0.5
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Composite body overmould
• Variable speed regulator
• Rear exhaust

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
COLLET
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9105 615 195 910 5 0.18 0.25 33500 6 1/4 9 19 155 6.1 0.6 1.2
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Similar features to RP9105
Noise level: 84 dB(A) - Vibration: 3.6m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPT
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
COLLET
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9106 615 195 910 6 0.18 0.25 26500 6 1/4 9 19 159 6.2 0.6 1.2
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Pistol grip
• Adjustable speed regulator
• Through handle exhaust

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
COLLET
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9107 615 195 910 7 0.15 0.2 17000 6 1/4 8.5 16 120 4.7 0.7 1.5
Contents
15
R P 9 1 0 8
R P 9 1 1 0

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
COLLET
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9108 615 195 910 8 0.18 0.25 25500 6 1/4 9 19 193 7.6 0.6 1.2
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• All the features & benefits of RP9105
• Extended spindle • Ideal when longer reach is required • Versatility
Noise level: 84 dB(A) - Vibration: 4 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPT
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
COLLET
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9110 615 195 911 0 0.18 0.25 32000 6 1/4 9 19 250 9.9 0.9 1.9
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Powerful motor
• Alloy body
• Side handle supplied

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
WHEEL
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9120 615 195 912 0 0.5 0.68 14000 102 4 10 21 229 9 1.8 4.0
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• All the feature and benefits of RP9120
in a 5" (127mm) wheel format
Noise level: 84 dB(A) - Vibration: 8.1m/s2 - Spindle thread 3/8” x 24’ Air inlet: 1/4" NPT
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
POWER
FREE
SPEED
WHEEL
SIZE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
kw hp tr/min mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9121 615 195 912 1 0.5 0.68 12000 127 5 10 21 229 9 1.9 4.2
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Heavy duty reciprocating saw
• Universal saw blade holder
• Lock off lever throttle

MODEL
PART
NUMBER
STROKE
LENGHT
BLOWS
PER
MINUTE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9881 615 197 988 1 25 1 5000 13 27 268 10.5 1 2.2
Contents
16
R P 9 1 6 0
R P 9 3 1 1
R P 9 3 1 5
R P 9 5 3 6
R P 9 5 3 7
HAMMERS / CHIPPERS / ENGRAVING PEN
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Compact engraving pen
• Finger tip start valve • Enhanced control • Improved quality marking
Noise level: 59 dB(A) - Vibration: <7.0 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" BSP
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
BLOWS PER MINUTE
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9160 615 197 916 0 32400 0.8 1.69 147 5.8 0.123 0.25
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Air Hammer with Aluminium body
• Powerful
• Durable

AND
STROKE
BLOWS
PER
MINUTE
CHISEL
RIVET SET
SHANK
AIR
CONS
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9311 615 196 931 1 6.4 1/4 4.8 3/16 19x67 3/4x25/8 3000 10.2 0.401 11.8 25 171 6.7 1.6 3.5
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• All the features and benefits of
RP9311 with more power
Noise level: 100 dB(A) - Sound Power: 111 dB(A) - Vibration: 9.4 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPT

AND
STROKE
BLOWS
PER
MINUTE
CHISEL
RIVET SET
SHANK
AIR
CONS
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9315 615 196 931 5 7.9 5/16 6.4 1/4 19x89 3/4x31/2 2300 10.2 0.401 11.8 25 225 8.9 1.9 4.2
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• Air Hammer with Composite body
• Unique vibration damping
• Tease throttle

AND
STROKE
BLOWS
PER
MINUTE
CHISEL
RIVET SET
SHANK
AIR
CONS
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9536 615 196 953 6 6.4 1/4 4.8 3/16 19x67 3/4x25/8 3200 10.2 0.401 7 14 230 9 1.7 3.7
FEATURES ADVANTAGES BENEFITS
• All the features and benefits of
RP9536 with more power
Noise level: 95 dB(A) - Sound Power: 106 dB(A) - Vibration: 4.2 m/s2 Air inlet: 1/4" NPT

AND
STROKE
BLOWS
PER
MINUTE
CHISEL
RIVET SET
SHANK
AIR
CONS
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9537 615 196 953 7 7.9 5/16 6.4 1/4 19x90 3/4x31/2 2200 10.2 0.401 8 17 280 11 2.1 4.6
Contents
17
R P 1 0 6 4
R P 1 4 5 4

NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP1064 615 194 106 4 2500 0.23 0.30 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP1454 615 194 145 4 4300 0.23 0.30 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP1664 615 194 166 4 2000 0.19 0.26 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 9.3 19.7 225 8.9 0.7 1.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP1264 615 194 126 4 2900 0.28 0.38 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 9.3 19.7 175 6.9 0.9 2.0
Contents
18
R P 1 2 7 4
R P 9 2 8 0

NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP1274 615 194 127 4 2900 0.28 0.38 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 9.3 19.7 175 6.9 0.9 2.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9280 615 194 928 0 3200 0.23 0.3 6.4 1/4 3/8"-24f 9 19 142 5.6 0.6 1.3
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9285 615 194 928 5 2900 0.38 0.50 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 10 21 165 6.5 1.1 2.4
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9286 615 194 928 6 600 0.37 0.50 13 1/2 3/8"-24f 11.5 24 177 7 1.8 4.0
Contents
19
R P 9 7 8 9
R P 9 7 9 0

NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9789 615 194 978 9 800 0.27 0.37 13 1/2 3/8"-24f 11.5 24 177 7 1.8 4.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9790 615 194 979 0 2000 0.27 0.37 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 11.5 24 165 6.5 1.4 3.0
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9879 615 194 987 9 1300 0.18 0.25 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 8.5 18 200 8 0.7 1.5
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER
CHUCK
CAPACITY
SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WEIGHT
tr/min kw hp mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb
RP9887 615 194 988 7 2800 0.37 0.5 10 3/8 3/8"-24f 12 26 215 8.5 0.9 2.0
Contents
20
S O C K E T S
ACCESSORIES